MATRICA KUPA

Szazhalombatta, Kiss Laszlé Sportuszoda 2023. november 04.

200 m férfi gyors

7. versenyszam
2006 és idésebb

1. Benigni Mark
50m: 0:26,71 100m:

0:56,66

2. Nagy Csongor Benedek

50m: 0:27,16  100m:

3. Bencsik Emil Henrik
50m: 0:28,78 100m:

1 Palkovics Olivér

50m: 0:28,07 100m:
2 Bog6zi Hunor

50m: 0:28,05 100m:
3. Hudak Marcell Janos

50m: 0:28,10 100m:
4 Sipos Levente

50m: 0:28,66 100m:
5 Kiss Benjamin

50m: 0:34,71 100m:

1 Fényi-Pintér lvan
50m: 0:29,16 100m:
2 Hegedils Marcell
50m: 0:28,37 100m:
3. Szavéri Mark
50m: 0:28,86 100m:
4 Szeitz Benedek
50m: 0:29,14 100m:
5 Vértesi Levente

50m: 0:30,07 100m:
Nem indult
Réthy Balazs

0:57,14

1:00,31

0:58,36

0:59,08

0:59,21

1:00,70

1:12,93

1:00,37

1:00,17

1:00,36

1:00,89

1:03,66

2006
2006
2005

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

2008

UTE
UTE
Erdi Viz

Lérinc ST
Kaposv. SI
Kébanya SC
Balinti UE
Kaposv. SI

Vasas SC
Bp.Honvéd
Kébanya SC
Balinti UE
Szh VUK SE

Bp.Honvéd

1:56,60
2:03,05
2:05,48

1:59,76
2:01,04
2:02,20
2:04,54
2:32,87

2:03,63
2:03,86
2:04,59
2:05,14
2:12,14
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Szazhalombatta, Kiss Laszlé Sportuszoda 2023. november 04.

200 m férfi gyors

7. versenyszam

2009
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Ozsvart Gabor

50m: 0:28,27 100m: 0:59,32
Pintér Levente

50m: 0:28,65 100m: 1:00,21
Lévai Maté

50m: 0:28,52 100m: 1:00,12
Schonek Lukacs

50m: 0:29,19 100m: 1:01,88
Fodor Zsombor

50m: 0:30,23 100m: 1:03,69
Mayer Zsombor Ferenc
50m: 0:30,85 100m: 1:04,52
Roznik Patrik

50m: 0:30,72 100m: 1:06,01
Balogh Bence Zsolt

50m: O’:28,41 100m: 0:59,69
Kropkd Abel

50m: 0:33,48 100m: 1:09,92

Orovecz Patrik

50m: 0:29,69 100m: 1:02,53
Varga Dominik-Zoltan

50m: 0:29,88 100m: 1:03,51
Schonek Kolos

50m: 0:31,05 100m: 1:04,51
Fagyal Kristof

50m: 0:31,26 100m: 1:05,36
Toth Benedek

50m: 0:31,19 100m: 1:05,87
Gunther Péter

50m: 0:31,92 100m: 1:07,30
Virdg Bence

50m: 0:32,81 100m: 1:08,40
Valkai Vajk

50m: 0:32,30 100m: 1:09,54

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

Parafa UK
Bohochal
Kébanya SC
UTE

Szh VUK SE
Kébanya SC
Kaposv. SI
Monori SE
Bohochal

Debr.SC SI
Db.Aquasp.
UTE
Debr.SC SI
Kiscapak
Bohdchal
Szh VUK SE
Monori SE

2:01,58
2:04,26
2:04,82
2:06,43
2:11,71
2:11,90
2:17,45
2:19,61
2:22,37

2:09,06
2:11,34
2:11,37
2:14,16
2:16,67
2:19,10
2:19,90
2:23,21
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200 m férfi gyors

7. versenyszam

2010

9.

Konkoly Zoltan Levente
50m: 0:35,14 100m: 1:14,53

2011 és fiatalabb

© © N o o &~ w NP

=
S

Kesztler Gabor Gyorgy

50m: 0:32,32 100m: 1:07,75
Schonek Zétény

50m: 0:32,15 100m: 1:07,93
Ifi Noel

50m: 0:33,36 100m: 1:10,56
Lendvai Zalan

50m: 0:33,36 100m: 1:10,93
Rudolf Daniel Sandor

50m: 10:36,35 100m: 1:16,03
Sallai Aron

50m: 0:36,45 l’OOm: 1:16,53
Moldvai Daniel Adam

50m: 0:36,39  100m: 1:16,79
Sziics Milan

50m: 0:39,58 100m: 1:24,49
Homoki Arnold

50m: 0:39,04  100m: 1:24,29
Burjan Gergely Péter

50m: 0:40,98 100m: 1:26,70
Gyéri Roland

50m: 0:40,52 100m: 1:27,85
Torma Daniel

50m: 0:42,39 100m: 1:31,22

2010

2012
2012
2011
2012
2011
2012
2011
2011
2014
2014
2015
2014

Aquaworm

Szh VUK SE
UTE

UTE

UTE
Kaposv. SI
Bp.Honvéd
Bohochal
Bp.Honvéd
UTE

UTE

Parafa UK
BudaorsiSC

2:35,71

2:18,37
2:18,59
2:23,36
2:26,19
2:35,73
2:36,14
2:38,49
2:56,71
2:57,70
2:58,94
3:03,57
3:07,44
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